Project Name
Date		                        Type
Notes
LED Replacement Lamps
For HID-Ballast Bypass (Type B)
277-480V
LED replacement for HID lamps leverage the low
energy and long life of LED.  The existing fixture is

MOD
(In)
Lumens
Initial
Initial Color
Temp
CRI Wattage
Replacement
Rated Life
L70 (Hrs)1
DLC®
Listed3,4
Location
Rating5,6
LED Replacement Lamps for HID
EX39 115 93139853 LED115ED28/740/277/480 277-480 3 8.3 4.02 18,000 4000K >70 250W HID, 320/350W MH 50,000 Yes Damp
EX39 115 93139854 LED115ED28/750/277/480 277-480 3 8.3 4.02 18,000 5000K >70 250W HID, 320/350W MH 50,000 Yes Damp
EX39 150 93139849 LED150ED28/740/277/480 277-480 3 8.3 4.02 23,500 4000K >70 310W HPS, 400W MH 50,000 Yes Damp
EX39 150 93139850 LED150ED28/750/277/480 277-480 3 8.3 4.02 23,500 5000K >70 310W HPS, 400W MH 50,000 Yes Damp
EX39 200 93122140 LED200ED37/740 277-480 3 10.6 5.57 30,000 4000K >70 400W HID 50,000 Yes Damp
EX39 200 93122142 LED200ED37/750 277-480 3 10.6 5.57 30,000 5000K >70 400W HID 50,000 Yes Damp
EX39 270 93095547 LED270BT56/740 277-480 3 12.2 5.59 40,000 4000K >70 400W HID 50,000 Yes Damp
EX39 270 93095553 LED270BT56/750 277-480 3 12.2 5.59 40,000 5000K >70 400W HID 50,000 Yes Damp
EX39 360 93122144 LED360ED37/740 277-480 3 10.6 5.57 53,500 4000K >70 750W HID 50,000 Yes Damp
EX39 360 93122166 LED360ED37/750 277-480 3 10.6 5.57 53,500 5000K >70 750W HID 50,000 Yes Damp
EX39 450 93096445 LED450BT56/740 277-480 3 12.2 5.59 65,000 4000K >70 1000W MH 50,000 Yes Damp
EX39 450 93096547 LED450BT56/750 277-480 3 12.2 5.59 65,000 5000K >70 1000W MH 50,000 Yes Damp
Additional Information for LED Replacement Lamps for HID: Open and Closed Rated-Ballast bypass required
© 2021 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. GE and the GE monogram are trademarks of the General Electric Company and are used under license. Information
provided is subject to change without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.